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RFQ# CDCM 2013-2 SAS Architectural/Engineering Services for the City of Seattle Animal Shelter

submittal due date: 5/6/13

FIRM

SHKS Archtiects

Johnston Architects PLCC
Architectural Werks, Inc
Mark Travers Architect, AIA

ADDRESS

1050 N. 38th Street

100 NE Northlake Way, Suite 200
12020 113th Ave NE #210

2315 East Pike Street

Seattle, WA 98103
Seattle, WA 98105
Kirkland, WA 98034
Seattle, WA 98122

Contact

Jonathan Hartun, Managing Principal
Ray Johnston, Partner-in-Charge
Janet Monda, VP Principal

Mark Travers, Principal

PH

206.675.9151
206.523.6150
425.823.2244
206.763.8496



email

jonathanh@shksarchitects.com

janet@awerks.com
mark@marktraversarchitect.corr




